 International professionals from RMIT, TRL, MOT Ontario, ARRB, AIT, JICA, 
IRF, KEC, UNSW etc. 

ACTIVITIES DURING 2023-24 

1. Training 

During 2023-24, IAHE organized total Seventy Two [61 (Offline at IAHE), 09 
(Offline at Other places, 01 (International) & 01 Workshop] training programmes. 
Two Thousand Two Hundred thirty Nine (2239) engineers/professionals 
participated in these training programmes. The highlights of the training programs 
during the year 2023-24 are as under: 

NATIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMMES (71 Nos.) 

In-campus Training Programmes (17 nos.): During 2023-24, IAHE